
PK ATLETIEK JONGENS

TIELT  - 24/04/2013

PL NAAM SCHOOL geb.j UITSLAG CLUB VAL-NR WIND PTN

100 m scholieren
Reeks 1 +2,8

1 Vermeire Joshi OLVA 1995 11"37 OB 380
2 Dejonghe Dieter SIRE 1996 12"32
3 Vercauteren Cedric VILO 1995 12"36
4 Zanders Tibo OLVA 1995 12"54
5 Anye Justice STKO 1996 13"20
6 Bout Louis SIRE 1995 13"48

Reeks 2 +2,5
1 Minne Lowie VILO 1994 12"22
2 Vander Donckt Thibault VILO 1994 12"41
3 Leman Kjell SIRE 1996 12"44
4 Eygenraam Benjamin STKO 1995 12"62
5 Verstraete Givano SIRE 1996 12"84

Reeks 3 +2,9
1 Rossaert Michael VILO 1995 11"55 MACW 379
2 Soetaert Bader STKO 1996 12"35
3 Sabbe Mathias STKO 1996 12"43
4 Van Loo Jelle VILO 1996 12"59
5 Vanmansart Tibo SIRE 1996 13"35

FINALE +5,3
1 Vermeire Joshi OLVA 1995 11"09 OB 380
2 Rossaert Michael VILO 1995 11"27 MACW 379
3 Minne Lowie VILO 1994 11"89
4 Dejonghe Dieter SIRE 1996 12"26
5 Vercauteren Cedric VILO 1995 12"40
6 Soetaert Bader STKO 1996 12"41

Vander Donckt Thibault VILO 1994 DNS

800 m scholieren
Reeks 1

1 Van Melkebeke Jonas VTIR 1994 2'04"98 FLAC 766
2 Decraene Wannes VHSI 1995 2'08"17 OB 769
3 Moons Hannes SLOB 1995 2'08"91 OB 492
4 Deconinck Baptist VILO 1995 2'13"50 MACW 681
5 Rigole Lowie SIRE 1995 2'19"73
6 Allaert Joren SIRE 1996 2'28"42
7 Walscharts Tom VILO 1994 2'36"62

Reeks 2
1 Dejaegere Arno PSKO 1996 2'08"57 AZW 2731
2 Van Steenkiste Jasper SASK 1995 2'08"79 OB 695
3 Lannoo Brecht BRON 1996 2'11"56 AVMO 2863
4 Devriese Thomas BRON 1996 2'13"44 AVMO 3070
5 Verlinde Ian PSKO 1995 2'14"35 AZW 859
6 Maes Matthijs OLVB 1996 2'23"26 HCO 2588
7 Vervisch Gilles PTIK 1996 2'39"39

3000 m scholieren
1 Depraetere Siebe PSKO 1996 10'41"85
2 Stragier Arnaud STKO 1996 10'49"89
3 Baten Gianni PTIK 1996 10'52"67
4 Deleurere Stef VILO 1995 10'54"83
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5 Conings Arnaud VILO 1994 10'55"08
6 Degrande Brecht SIRE 1996 10'55"67
7 Declerck Ewout STKO 1996 11'02"78
8 Van Haecht Pepijn SIRE 1996 11'11"63
9 Maréchal David SASK 1995 11'14"14 OB 696

10 Devos Thijs VILO 1996 11'20"79
11 Lesage Arthur KAKO 1995 11'32"23

ver scholieren
1 Opsomer Tom SAOO 1996 5m62 HCO 2662 -1,70
2 Devos Guillaume VILO 1996 5m33 +2,7
3 Dedecker Roben SIRE 1996 5m28 +0,5
4 Walscharts Tom VILO 1994 5m21 +1,9
5 Maréchal David SASK 1995 5m07 OB 696 -0,6
6 Eygenraam Benjamin STKO 1995 4m95 +1,7
7 Decleir Alec SIRE 1996 4m71 -0,9
8 Dejonghe Dieter SIRE 1996 4m71 -1,0
9 Vandenberghe Iwen SIRE 1996 4m56 +0,7

10 Allaert Joren SIRE 1996 4m46 +2,1
11 Devos Thijs VILO 1996 4m31 -4,15
12 Verstraete Gil SIRE 1996 4m23 +3,00

hoog scholieren
1 Opsomer Tom SAOO 1996 1m85 HCO 2662
2 Minne Lowie VILO 1994 1m75
3 Dedecker Roben SIRE 1996 1m65
4 Schotte Lorenz OLVA 1996 1m60
5 Rossaert Michael VILO 1995 1m60 MACW 379
6 Deconinck Baptist VILO 1995 1m60 MACW 681
7 Clarysse Jarne STKO 1996 1m55
8 Rigole Lowie SIRE 1995 1m55
9 Leman Kjell SIRE 1996 1m45

kogel scholieren (5kg)
1 Vercauteren Cedric VILO 1995 11m71
2 Devos Guillaume VILO 1996 11m58
3 Conings Arnaud VILO 1994 11m08
4 Clarysse Jarne STKO 1996 11m01
5 Deschaeck Hannes PTIK 1996 10m35
6 Vandenberghe Iwen SIRE 1996 9m68
7 Van Loo Jelle VILO 1996 9m46
8 Bout Louis SIRE 1995 8m97
9 Decleir Alec SIRE 1996 8m51

10 Vandemoortele Nando SIRE 1996 8m18
11 Verstraete Gil SIRE 1996 7m99
12 Anye Justice STKO 1996 7m74
13 Vanmansart Tibo SIRE 1996 6m76

4 x 100 m scholieren
reeks 1

1 VILO 1 48"23
2 SIRE 1 48"60
3 VILO 2 49"67
4 STKO 49"77
5 SIRE 2 52"76

ploegenklassement
1 VILO 1 Meulebeke 2p
2 SIRE 1 Torhout 17p
3 STKO Kortrijk 23p
4 VILO 2 Meulebeke 27p
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5 SIRE 2 Torhout 31p

scholieren J pagina 3


